
Day Date Time Field Home Away

Saturday 5-Apr-25 11:00 AM WW1 FHYAA1 SYC2
1:00 PM WW1 FHYAA2 WLL

12:00 PM RP1 BRYC2 FHYAA3
11:00 AM SR3 SYC1 BRYC1

Saturday 12-Apr-25 11:00 AM WLP2 WLL FHYAA1
11:00 AM WW1 FHYAA3 BRYC2
1:00 PM RP1 BRYC1 FHYAA2

Saturday 19-Apr-25
1:00 PM RP1 BRYC1 BRYC2

Thursday 24-Apr-25
6:00 PM SR3 SYC1 SYC2

Saturday 26-Apr-25 11:00 AM FFP CYA1 VGSL5
1:00 PM FFP CYA4 VGSL1

10:00 AM CAF1 VGSL4 CYA2
12:00 PM CAF1 VGSL3 CYA3
11:00 AM ACP VSRS FHYAA1
1:00 PM WW1 FHYAA2 BRYC2

11:00 AM WW1 FHYAA3 WLL
11:00 AM SR3 SYC2 ALEX
1:00 PM SR3 SYC2 BRYC1
2:00 PM CAF1 VGSL2 SYC1

Saturday 3-May-25 11:00 AM CP2 NVGSA4 FHYAA3
1:00 PM CP2 NVGSA5 FHYAA2
2:00 PM ABP ALEX NVGSA1
1:00 PM RP1 BRYC2 NVGSA2
1:00 PM SR3 SYC1 VSRS
3:00 PM SR3 SYC2 NVGSA3

11:00 AM WW1 FHYAA1 WLL
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1:00 PM WW1 FHYAA1 BRYC1

Saturday 10-May-25 9:00 AM WF8 NVGSA1 FHYAA1
11:00 AM WF8 NVGSA2 SYC1
1:00 PM WF8 NVGSA3 BRYC2

11:00 AM WF7 VSRS CYA1
11:00 AM WLP2 WLL SYC2
1:30 PM SR3 SYC2 SYC1

11:00 AM FFP CYA2 NVGSA5
1:00 PM FFP CYA3 NVGSA4
1:00 PM RP1 BRYC1 CYA4
3:00 PM WW1 FHYAA3 FHYAA2

Saturday 17-May-25 11:00 AM WW1 FHYAA2 WLL
9:00 AM RP1 BRYC2 CYA3
9:00 AM SR3 SYC2 BRYC1
1:00 PM WW1 FHYAA1 FHYAA3

11:00 AM SR3 SYC1 CYA2
11:00 AM FFP CYA4 VSRS
1:00 PM FFP CYA1 ALEX

Saturday 24-May-25 MEM DAY
11:00 AM WLP2 WLL FHYAA
11:00 AM SR3 SYC1 SYC2

Saturday 31-May-25 11:00 AM WW1 FHYAA3 WLL
11:00 AM FFP CYA3 VGSL2
10:00 AM RP1 BRYC1 SYC1
1:00 PM FFP CYA2 VGSL3
1:00 PM WF7 VSRS BRYC2
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11:00 AM CAF1 VGSL1 CYA1
1:00 PM CAF1 VGSL5 CYA4
1:00 PM WW1 FHYAA1 FHYAA2
1:00 PM SR3 SYC2 VGSL4

Saturday 7-Jun-25
11:00 AM RP1 BRYC2 SYC2
1:00 PM SR3 SYC1 VSRS
3:00 PM SR3 SYC1 SYC2

11:00 AM WLP2 WLL BRYC1

Sat - Sun; June 14-15 - all stars
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Team Cell
ALEX Rich Sweeney rich.sweeney@gmail.com
BRYC1 Matt Salerno salernomg@gmail.com 412.952.0545
BRYC2 Shawn Drenning shawn@kolmark.com 703.732.3428
CYA1 Josiah Allen josiahallen@gmail.com 585.576.6844
CYA2 Bill Hitte thehittes2@gmail.com 301.752.9585
CYA3 Brittany Martinez brittanycmartinez2@gmail.com 571.379.6187
CYA4 Lindsay Mills lindsaymills22@yahoo.com 716.378.8653
FHYAA1 Tom Bratten tombratten@gmail.com 703.732.5582
FHYAA2 Jason Goodale jason.goodale15@gmail.com 910.467.5138
FHYAA3 Dennis Andreas dandreas2@gmail.com 202.549.8635
NVGSA1 Emily Bruce emilyshadowbruce@gmail.com 303.887.9477
NVGSA2 Ben Novak bnovak99@yahoo.com 724.396.1103
NVGSA3 Katie Call Callfam7@gmail.com 931.802.9028
NVGSA4 Mike Brenholt breny77@yahoo.com 720.235.6850
NVGSA5 Colin O'Grady cjogrady@gmail.com 703.459.5700
SYC1 Chris Attiliis dj.66.ca@gmail.com 703.598.4632
SYC2 Jeff Creskoff jeff.creskoff@kwccpa.com 571.431.9006
VGSL1 Shannon Spiller shanleesal@yahoo.com 571.279.7851
VGSL2 Christian Mical christianmical3@gmail.com 571.414.8018
VGSL3 Emily Sherron emilysherron@gmail.com 703.286.9151
VGSL4 Kristy Creagh kristycreagh@yahoo.com 703.298.0509
VGSL5 Lee Capper 703.463.1638 703.463.1638
VSRS Jake Hirsch jrh4v@yahoo.com 703.408.2641
WLL Nick Pasquariello npask82@outlook.com 703.387.8090

Field League
CP2 NVGSA
ABP Armistead Boothe Park 520 Cameron Stn Blvd, Alexandria ALEX
FFP Franklin Farm Park 13550 Franklin Farm Rd, Herndon CYA
RP1 Rutherford Park, Field #1 4770 Guinea Rd, Fairfax BRYC
SR3 South Run, Field #3 7550 Reservation Dr, Springfield SYC
WW1 Walt Whitman MS #1 2500 Parkers Ln, Alexandria FHYAA
WF7 & 8 Wakefield Park #7 & 8 8100 Braddock Rd, Annandale VSRS/NVGSA
WLP2 Woodlawn LL Park #2 5320 Pole Rd, Alexandria WLL
CAF1 VGSL
ACP Annandale Community Park 4030 Hummer Rd, Annandale VSRS

Caffi Fields #1 120 Cherry St SE, Vienna

Coach Email

Name Address
Clermont Park #2 4100 Franconia Rd, Alexandria


